C
o
m
p
u
te
r-O
n

2-4
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
ETX-NR667-L7400 ETX® Module with Intel® Core™2 Duo L7400 processor at
1.5 GHz
ETX-NR667-L2400 ETX® Module with Intel® Core™ Duo L2400 processor at
1.66 GHz
ETX-NR667-U7500 ETX® Module with Intel® Core™2 Duo U7500 at 1.06 GHz
ETX-NR667-423 ETX® Module with Intel® Celeron® M 423 processor at
1.06 GHz
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
Heat Spreaders
HTS-NR667-B Heatspreader for ETX-NR667 (BGA CPU) with threaded
standoffs
Passive Heatsinks
THS-NR667-B Low Profile Heatsink for ETX-NR667 (BGA CPU) with
threaded standoffs